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Résultats 2018 
(nombre de frappes; classement en super-solo; classement en match)

• Poussins

De Lambilly Tristan (82) 171 frappes 1er 4e

Vandekerckhove Aubin (80) 159 frappes 2e 1er

Bleu Vidal Julien (82) 156 frappes 3e 2e

Wyckaert Raphaël (59) 154 frappes 4e 3e

Collin Axel (78) 140 frappes 5e 5e

Lasvesne Maalaoui Camille (82) 133 frappes 6e 6e

Gardeur Jules (54) 123 frappes 7e 8e

Defive Raphaël (54) 8e 7e

• Poussines

Quénot Océane (02) 177 frappes 1ère 1ère

Faline Zoé (54) 163 frappes 2e 4e

Morais Téa (59) 158 frappes 3e 2e

Gail Alicia (57) 155 frappes 4e 3e

Delvoye Alyssianne (59) 132 frappes 5e 5e

Cluzel Lou (03) 129 frappes 6e 6e

Amerhoune Kaltice (59) 123 frappes 7e 7e

Arki Augustine (54) 123 frappes 8e 8e

Clavel Anaë (78) 100 frappes 9e 9e

Bleu Vidal Lisa (82) 94 frappes 10e 10e



Speed-ball • XXXIIIes Championnats de France2 Speed-ball • XXXIIIes Championnats de France

• Benjamins

Richard Marchal Elliot (54) 188 frappes 1er 3e

Pereira Tiago (80) 185 frappes 2e 1er

Lang Mathis (57) 181 frappes 3e 2e

Monnard Samuel (78) 173 frappes 4e 5e

Monnard Nathan (78) 162 frappes 5e 4e

• Benjamines

Garnier Marilou (76) 186 frappes 1ère 1ère

Lefevre Lyséa (76) 141 frappes 2e 3e

Loze Laura (54) 130 frappes 3e 2e

• Minimes garçons

Delaplace Ugo (02) 222 frappes 1er 3e

Gail Tom (57) 205 frappes 2e 6e

Lesoudier Sacha (78) 203 frappes 3e 1er

Tocci Jérémy (59) 199 frappes 4e 2e

Gail Théo (57) 197 frappes 5e 5e

Hermant Killien (59) 195 frappes 6e 7e

Sangla Lucas (82) 193 frappes 7e 8e

Demulière Lucas (78) 191 frappes 8e 9e

Brillaid Thimothée (54) 186 frappes 9e 10e

Jacques Yann (57) 10e 4e

• Minimes filles

Cardellini Jeanne (54) 218 frappes 1ère 1ère

Deflisque Marine (03) 185 frappes 2e 2e

Lagaë Alexia (59) 165 frappes 3e 3e
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• Cadets

Vilain Nathanaël (82) 422 frappes 1er 1er

Esseul Alexis (03) 418 frappes 2e 2e

Buisson Mael (54) 410 frappes 3e 5e

Giffard Lucas (82) 410 frappes 4e 10e

Gauthier Mathieu (02) 404 frappes 5e 3e

Artis Mathias (54) 402 frappes 6e 6e

Coty Nathan (76) 392 frappes 7e 9e

Rodriguez Jean (82) 376 frappes 8e 4e

Lécluse Jérémy (59) 374 frappes 9e 8e

Epifani Maxime (57) 370 frappes 10e 7e

• Cadettes

Thavenot Ema (03) 410 frappes 1ère 2e

Bourger Léonor (54) 407 frappes 2e 5e

Salingue Célestine (80) 375 frappes 3e 1ère

Lang Cécile (57) 375 frappes 4e 3e

Leroy Delphine (02) 307 frappes 5e 4e

• Juniors messieurs

Cadet Axel (80) 463 frappes 1er 1er

Pereira Arthur (80) 455 frappes 2e 2e

Vasseur Arnaud (82) 452 frappes 3e 4e

Lecuyer Tristan (80) 429 frappes 4e 3e

Valcke Matthéo (59) 405 frappes 5e 5e
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• Seniors messieurs

Faline Dimitri (54) 528 frappes 1er 1er

Sule Karoy (54) 507 frappes 2e NC

Dalla Costa Robin (82) 506 frappes 3e 3e

Hamoir Louis (82) 501 frappes 4e NC

Cadet Hugo (80) 496 frappes 5e 2e

Tassetti Florent (59) 470 frappes 6e NC

Denay Maxime (08) 463 frappes 7e NC

Perrot Stéphane (03) 459 frappes 8e NC

Renault Romain (03) 448 frappes 9e NC

Cadet Antoine (80) 437 frappes 10e NC

Rodriguez Antoine (82) 434 frappes 11e NC

Aglat Sébastien (54) 421 frappes 12e NC

Page Kevin (59) 418 frappes 13e NC

Lesoudier Antonin (78) 413 frappes 14e NC

Robin Christophe (59) 401 frappes 15e NC

Deberdt Guillaume (59) 258 frappes 16e NC

• Seniors dames

Lacombe Céline (82) 477 frappes 1ère 1ère

Rodriguez Pauline (82) 458 frappes 2e 2e

Marchal Valérie (54) 442 frappes 3e 4e

Luans Mathilde (82) 430 frappes 4e 3e

Duvert Cécilia (82) 418 frappes 5e 6e

Denay Marion (08) 410 frappes 6e 5e

Jacques Lisa (57) 407 frappes 7e 9e

Defoin Aurore (08) 380 frappes 8e 8e

Ladrat Bérénice (59) 374 frappes 9e 7e

Hazebrouck Marie (38) 373 frappes 10e 10e



Speed-ball • XXXIIIes Championnats de France Speed-ball • XXXIIIes Championnats de France 5

• Vétérans 1 messieurs

Hermant Christophe (59) 380 frappes 1er 3e

Bonnet-Gonnet Julien (38) 373 frappes 2e 2e

Gail Jean-Luc (57) 364 frappes 3e 1er

• Vétérans 1 dames

Faline Florence (54) 432 frappes 1ère 1ère

Bonnet-Gonnet Cécile (38) 406 frappes 2e 2e

Blogie Audrey (59) 340 frappes 3e 4e

Pinte Odile (59) 339 frappes 4e 3e

Jaquemot Nadège (54) 318 frappes 5e 5e

Gail Sylvie (57) 309 frappes 6e 6e

• Vétérans 2 messieurs

Marchal Christian (54) 390 frappes 1er 1er

Bourger Daniel (54) 367 frappes 2e 2e

Aglat Thierry (54) 361 frappes 3e 3e

Fernandes Antonio (59) 337 frappes 4e 4e

• Vétérans 2 dames

Marchal Élisabeth (54) 395 frappes 1ère 1ère

Tortosa Bernadette (82) 377 frappes 2e 2e

Gonthier Joelle (54) 363 frappes 3e 3e

Fernandes Patricia (59) 363 frappes 4e 4e
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Relais

• Catégories B

Rodriguez Pauline (82) Dalla Costa Robin (82)
259 frappes

Lacombe Céline (82) Hamoir Louis (82)

Marchal Valérie (54) Faline Dimitri (54)
249 frappes

Faline Florence (54) Süle Karoy (54)

Luans Mathilde (82) Vasseur Arnaud (82)
219 frappes

Duvert Cécilia (82) Rodriguez Antoine (82)

Denay Marion (08) Denay Maxime (08)
216 frappes

Defoin Aurore (08) Terrier Christian (08)

Pinte Odile (59) Tassetti Florent (59)
207 frappes

Ladrat Bérénice (59) Page Kevin (59)

Marchal Élisabeth (54) Buisson Mael (54)
203 frappes

Bourger Léonor (54) Artis Mathias (54)

Lang Cécile (57) Epifani Maxime (57)
196 frappes

Jacques Lisa (57) Gail Jean-Luc (57)

Blogie Audrey (59) Valcke Matthéo (59)
178 frappes

Fernandes Patricia (59) Hermant Christophe (59)

• Catégories B

Morais Téa (59) Tocci Jérémy (59)
190 frappes

Lagaë Alexia (59) Hermant Killien (59)

Quenot Océane (02) Delaplace Ugo (02)
174 frappes

Delvoye Alyssianne (59) Pereira Tiago (80)

Cardellini Jeanne (54) Richard Marchal Elliot (54)
170 frappes

Faline Zoé (54) Brillaid Thimothée (54)
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Association France Speed-Ball
Contact : afsb@speed-ball.fr
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